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MOOR STREET STUDIO AND RESIDENCE 

Boral boral.com.au (61 2) 9220 6300 Britex britex.com.au (61 3) 9466 9000 Classic Ceramics classicceramics.com.au (61 2) 9560 6555 Corporate Culture corporateculture.com.au  
(61 3) 9066 1177 Designer Doorware designerdoorware.com.au (61 3) 9300 8888 Dulux dulux.com.au 13 23 77 Euroluce euroluce.com.au (61 3) 9657 9657 Godfrey Hirst godfreyhirst.com.au  
(61 3) 9368 8100 Great Dane greatdanefurniture.com (61 3) 9417 5599 Häfele hafele.com.au (61 3) 9212 2000 Harper & Sandilands harper-sandilands.com.au (61 3) 9826 3611 HUB  
hubfurniture.com.au (61 2) 9217 0700 Jardan jardan.com.au (61 3) 9548 8866 JD Macdonald jdmacdonald.com.au 1800 023 441 JSB Lighting jsblighting.com.au (61 2) 9571 8800 Living Edge 
livingedge.com.au (61 3) 9009 3940 Luke Furniture luke.com.au (61 3) 9999 3940 Mary Noall marynoall.com.au (61 3) 9690 1327 Masson for Light massonforlight.com.au (61 3) 9437 0001 
MLight mlight.com.au (61 3) 8786 3311 Oliveri oliverisinks.com.au 1300 137 465 Reece reece.com.au (61 3) 9274 0000 Rockstar Sealing rockstarsealing.com.au 1300 88 44 18 Rogerseller 
rogerseller.com.au (61 3) 9429 8888 Rutso rutsoconcrete.com.au (61 3) 9482 7544 Signorino Tiles signorino.com.au (61 3) 9427 9100 Stone Italiana stoneitaliana.com.au (61 2) 9906 5211 
Temperature Design temperaturedesign.com.au (61 3) 9419 1447 Veitch veitchstainless.com.au (61 3) 9465 4131 Volker Haug volkerhaug.com (61 3) 9387 1803 Wilson & Bradley wilbrad.com.au 
(61 3) 9480 5931 Wood Products woodproducts.ie (35 3) 43 33 46 386

DESIGN TEAM Clare Cousins,  
Oliver Du�, Dita Beluli
BUILDER Marino Construction 
Management
BUILDING SURVERYOR  
Fotia Group Building Surveyors, 
McKenzie Group Consulting
STRUCTURAL ENGINEER 
Co-Struct Structural & Civil Engineers

TIME TO COMPLETE 6 months
TOTAL FLOOR AREA 498m2

CLARE COUSINS ARCHITECTURE  
& INTERIOR DESIGN
(61 3) 9329 2888 | clarecousins.com.au

FURNITURE In Meeting Room, artwork by 
Rowena Martinich. In Studio, table lamp by Ilse 
Crawford from Euroluce, �oor jewellery from 
Volker Haug, lamp by Kasper Ronn and Jonas 
Bjerre-Poulsen from Great Dane, side table from 
Jardan, ‘August’ swivel chair from Temperature 
Design and ‘Aeron’ chair from Living Edge. In 
Residence, ‘Albert’ stool from Luke Furniture. 

Generally throughout Kitchen, small items 
from Corporate Culture. In Living Room, 
artwork by David Bromley. In Bedroom, ‘Kelly’ 
stool from Jardan, artwork by Jes Simson.  
In Study, artwork by Rowena Martinich and 
coat stand from Corporate Culture. 

LIGHTING Generally throughout, lighting 
from Volker Haug, MLight, JSB Lighting, HUB 
and Masson for Light. Custom made pendant 
light from Volker Haug. ‘Grasshopper’ �oor 
lamp from Corporate Culture.

FINISHES Carpets from Godfrey Hirst, timber 
�oors from Harper & Sandilands and Wood 
Products. Paint from Dulux. In Bathroom, tiles from 
Signorino Tiles, Rockstar Sealing and Classic 
Ceramics. In Kitchen, benchtops from Rutso, Britex 
and Stone Italiana. Concrete blockwork from Boral.

FIXED & FITTED Generally throughout, 
hardware, joinery and sanitary ware from Oliveri, 
Häfele, Wilson & Bradley, Designer Doorware, 
Britex, Mary Noall, Britex, Rogerseller, Reece, 
Veitch and JD Macdonald.
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ABOVE Level 3 loft with 
heritage ‘Classweave’  
on exposed brick wall.
LEFT Lower level o�ce  
with staircase leading up  
to Level 3 loft o�ce area.
FAR LEFT Level 2 desking 
systems are an intelligent 
use of space under the 
Level 3 loft
PrevIoUS PAGE Frameless  
glass meeting room with 
commissioned Rowena 
Martinich painting
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